## 50633

Vol.<u>*M91*</u> Page 41945

**RECORDING REQUESTED BY AND** WHEN RECORDED RETURN TO: Kenneth K. Deuth 2113 Kress Street Los Angeles, CA 90046

MAIL TAX STATEMENTS TO: Kenneth K. Deuth 2113 Kress Street Los Angeles, CA 90046

p 35

## **OUITCLAIM DEED**

- P1:10 THE UNDERSIGNED GRANTOR DECLARES
- DOCUMENTARY TAX is \$0 (transfer to Revocable Living Trust)
- FOR NO CONSIDERATION, KENNETH K. DEUTH, hereby remises, releases and forever 24
- QUITCLAIM his share of the described real property to Kenneth K. Deuth, Trustee of DEU KENNETH K. DEUTH SEPARATE PROPERTY TRUST dated 16, 16, 1997, for
- the benefit of Kenneth K. Deuth, the following described real property in the County of 6 Klamath, State of Oregon:

(Legal Description)		
Commonly known as: Lot 1	4 B <u>block 14</u> Klamath (Street Address/City/State/Zip) 0.3000 000 This Quitclaim Deed Signed (	falls Forest Estats
Sycan Unit	(Street Address/City/State/Zip)	n. 12/10/97
Parcel Number: R-33/3 02606	().3000 .000 Illis Quiteranii Deed Bigiree	(Date)
(On Property Tax S	statement)	2
	Var well &	all
	KENNETH K. DEUTH	<u> </u>
CERTIFICATE OF	ACKNOWLEDGMENT OF NOTARY PUBLIC	
State of California	)	
County of Los Angeles	)	
	SUSAN DOMINO	, personally appeared
$On_1 2/16/67$ , beforem	e,	_, personally appointed
VENNETU V DEUTH personally know	on to me (or proved to me on the basis of satisfactor	y evidence) to be the
where name is subscribed to the	within instrument and acknowledged to me that he	executed the same in
his authorized capacity, and that by his si	ignature on the instrument the person, or the entity	upon behalf of which
the person acted, executed the instrument	t	
		1
WITNESS my hand and official seal	SUSAN DOM	NO
Alas model among	Commission # 1	087209
Notary's Signature	A Los Angeles C	
Notary 3 Orghanaro	My Comm Expires F	eb 9.2000 🗿 🚦